
Year 10 Exam Timetable 
Semester One 2024 
 

Mon Jun 3 Tue Jun 4 Wed Jun 5 Thu Jun 6 Fri Jun 7 

WA Day Public 
Holiday 

English 
 

Tue 4 June (Week 8) 
10 William Street (CQU) 

 
Afternoon Exam 

Arrive at 12:40pm 

Mathematics 
 

Wed 5 June (Week 8) 
10 William Street (CQU) 

 
Morning Exam 

Arrive at 8:10am 

Humanities 
 

Thu 6 June (Week 8) 
10 William Street (CQU) 

 
Morning Exam 

Arrive at 8:10am 

Science 
 

Fri 7 June (Week 8) 
10 William Street (CQU) 

 
Morning Exam 

Arrive at 8:10am  

 

• Students are required to be on-site only during the times of their examinations. 

• School resumes for Year 10 students on Monday, 10 June, and exams are returned on Friday, 14 June. 


